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President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 167,916  193,382 25,46670.92% 73.25% 71.22%REP Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence

 65,973  74,377 8,40427.86% 24.17% 27.39%DEM Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. Harris

 2,407  3,166 7591.02% 2.18% 1.17%LIB Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy "Spike" Cohen

 405  526 1210.17% 0.35% 0.19%GRN Howie Hawkins / Angela Walker

 2  2 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%President R. Boddie / Eric C. Stoneham (W)

 47  54 70.02% 0.02% 0.02%Brian Carroll / Amar Patel (W)

 4  4 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Todd Cella / Tim Cella (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Jesse Cuellar / Jimmy Monreal (W)

 18  28 100.01% 0.03% 0.01%Tom Hoefling / Andy Prior (W)

 2  2 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Gloria La Riva / Leonard Peltier (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Abram Loeb / Jennifer Jairala (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Robert Morrow / Anne Beckett (W)

 2  2 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Kasey Wells / Rachel Wells (W)

 236,776Cast Votes: 99.46%  34,767  271,54399.22% 99.43%

Over Votes:  17

Under Votes:  1,257

0.01%

0.53%

 0

 274  1,531

 170.00%

0.78%

0.01%

0.56%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 169,512  194,528 25,01672.25% 73.11% 72.36%REP John Cornyn

 60,492  68,254 7,76225.78% 22.69% 25.39%DEM Mary "MJ" Hegar

 3,713  4,844 1,1311.58% 3.31% 1.80%LIB Kerry Douglas McKennon

 901  1,208 3070.38% 0.90% 0.45%GRN David B. Collins

 4  4 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Ricardo Turullols-Bonilla (W)

 234,622Cast Votes: 98.56%  34,216  268,83897.65% 98.44%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  3,425

0.00%

1.44%

 0

 825  4,250

 30.00%

2.35%

0.00%

1.56%

United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1

 170,695  196,032 25,33773.32% 74.42% 73.46%REP Kevin Brady

 57,828  65,242 7,41424.84% 21.78% 24.45%DEM Elizabeth Hernandez

 4,297  5,593 1,2961.85% 3.81% 2.10%LIB Chris Duncan

 232,820Cast Votes: 98.33%  34,047  266,86797.16% 98.18%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,941

0.00%

1.66%

 0

 994  4,935

 40.00%

2.84%

0.00%

1.82%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 166,820  191,432 24,61272.12% 73.10% 72.25%REP James "Jim" Wright

 58,076  65,370 7,29425.11% 21.66% 24.67%DEM Chrysta Castañeda

 4,772  6,102 1,3302.06% 3.95% 2.30%LIB Matt Sterett

 1,630  2,064 4340.70% 1.29% 0.78%GRN Katija "Kat" Gruene

 231,298Cast Votes: 97.33%  33,670  264,96896.09% 97.17%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  6,343

0.00%

2.67%

 0

 1,371  7,714

 20.00%

3.91%

0.00%

2.83%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1

 168,093  192,605 24,51272.51% 72.69% 72.53%REP Nathan Hecht

 59,199  66,881 7,68225.54% 22.78% 25.19%DEM Amy Clark Meachum

 4,540  6,066 1,5261.96% 4.53% 2.28%LIB Mark Ash

 231,832Cast Votes: 97.55%  33,720  265,55296.23% 97.38%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,810

0.00%

2.44%

 0

 1,321  7,131

 10.00%

3.77%

0.00%

2.62%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 172,258  198,046 25,78874.56% 76.79% 74.84%REP Jane Bland

 58,773  66,569 7,79625.44% 23.21% 25.16%DEM Kathy Cheng

 231,031Cast Votes: 97.22%  33,584  264,61595.84% 97.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,612

0.00%

2.78%

 0

 1,457  8,069

 00.00%

4.16%

0.00%

2.96%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1

 167,857  192,526 24,66972.60% 73.33% 72.69%REP Jeff Boyd

 59,053  66,660 7,60725.54% 22.61% 25.17%DEM Staci Williams

 4,313  5,680 1,3671.87% 4.06% 2.14%LIB William Bryan Strange III

 231,223Cast Votes: 97.30%  33,643  264,86696.01% 97.13%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  6,419

0.00%

2.70%

 0

 1,398  7,817

 10.00%

3.99%

0.00%

2.87%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1

 169,032  193,782 24,75073.09% 73.50% 73.14%REP Brett Busby

 57,678  65,176 7,49824.94% 22.27% 24.60%DEM Gisela D. Triana

 4,555  5,980 1,4251.97% 4.23% 2.26%LIB Tom Oxford

 231,265Cast Votes: 97.32%  33,673  264,93896.10% 97.16%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  6,374

0.00%

2.68%

 0

 1,368  7,742

 40.00%

3.90%

0.00%

2.84%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1

 170,519  195,934 25,41574.11% 76.08% 74.36%REP Bert Richardson

 59,565  67,555 7,99025.89% 23.92% 25.64%DEM Elizabeth Davis Frizell

 230,084Cast Votes: 96.82%  33,405  263,48995.33% 96.63%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  7,558

0.00%

3.18%

 0

 1,636  9,194

 10.00%

4.67%

0.00%

3.37%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1

 170,537  196,088 25,55174.26% 76.58% 74.55%REP Kevin Patrick Yeary

 59,120  66,935 7,81525.74% 23.42% 25.45%DEM Tina Clinton

 229,657Cast Votes: 96.64%  33,366  263,02395.22% 96.46%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  7,985

0.00%

3.36%

 0

 1,675  9,660

 10.00%

4.78%

0.00%

3.54%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9, Vote For 1

 171,040  196,662 25,62274.48% 76.89% 74.78%REP David Newell

 58,612  66,314 7,70225.52% 23.11% 25.22%DEM Brandon Birmingham

 229,652Cast Votes: 96.64%  33,324  262,97695.10% 96.44%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  7,990

0.00%

3.36%

 0

 1,717  9,707

 10.00%

4.90%

0.00%

3.56%

Member, State Board of Education, District 8, Vote For 1

 176,749  203,027 26,27881.79% 81.27% 81.72%REP Audrey Young

 39,352  45,408 6,05618.21% 18.73% 18.28%LIB Audra Rose Berry

 216,101Cast Votes: 91.36%  32,334  248,43592.27% 91.48%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  20,429

0.00%

8.64%

 0

 2,707  23,136

 20.00%

7.73%

0.00%

8.52%
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State Senator, District 4, Vote For 1

 140,161  160,721 20,56071.73% 73.11% 71.90%REP Brandon Creighton

 50,805  56,956 6,15126.00% 21.87% 25.48%DEM Jay Stittleburg

 4,439  5,851 1,4122.27% 5.02% 2.62%LIB Cameron Brock

 195,405Cast Votes: 97.20%  28,123  223,52895.69% 97.01%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,621

0.00%

2.80%

 0

 1,267  6,888

 20.00%

4.31%

0.00%

2.99%

State Representative, District 3, Vote For 1

 48,502  55,916 7,41480.95% 80.63% 80.91%REP Cecil Bell Jr

 11,415  13,196 1,78119.05% 19.37% 19.09%DEM Martin Shupp

 59,917Cast Votes: 97.26%  9,195  69,11295.54% 97.03%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,689

0.00%

2.74%

 0

 429  2,118

 10.00%

4.46%

0.00%

2.97%

State Representative, District 15, Vote For 1

 63,106  71,586 8,48065.77% 72.21% 66.47%REP Steve Toth

 32,848  36,111 3,26334.23% 27.79% 33.53%DEM Lorena Perez McGill

 95,954Cast Votes: 97.02%  11,743  107,69795.33% 96.83%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,950

0.00%

2.98%

 0

 575  3,525

 20.00%

4.67%

0.00%

3.17%

State Representative, District 16, Vote For 1

 63,690  74,821 11,131100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Will Metcalf

 63,690Cast Votes: 84.19%  11,131  74,82184.98% 84.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11,956

0.00%

15.81%

 0

 1,968  13,924

 00.00%

15.02%

0.00%

15.69%

Chief Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1

 188,476  217,641 29,165100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Scott Golemon

 188,476Cast Votes: 79.79%  29,165  217,64183.23% 80.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47,750

0.00%

20.21%

 0

 5,876  53,626

 00.00%

16.77%

0.00%

19.77%
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District Judge, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 188,196  217,340 29,144100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Phil Grant

 188,196Cast Votes: 79.69%  29,144  217,34083.17% 80.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47,962

0.00%

20.31%

 0

 5,897  53,859

 00.00%

16.83%

0.00%

19.86%

District Judge, 410th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 188,029  217,117 29,088100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jennifer James Robin

 188,029Cast Votes: 79.62%  29,088  217,11783.01% 80.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,129

0.00%

20.38%

 0

 5,953  54,082

 00.00%

16.99%

0.00%

19.94%

District Judge, 418th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 186,923  215,775 28,852100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tracy A. Gilbert

 186,923Cast Votes: 79.15%  28,852  215,77582.34% 79.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,235

0.00%

20.85%

 0

 6,189  55,424

 00.00%

17.66%

0.00%

20.44%

District Judge, 435th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 185,937  214,622 28,685100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patty Maginnis

 185,937Cast Votes: 78.73%  28,685  214,62281.86% 79.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,221

0.00%

21.27%

 0

 6,356  56,577

 00.00%

18.14%

0.00%

20.86%

District Judge, 457th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 169,251  194,575 25,32474.70% 77.12% 75.01%REP Vince Santini

 57,326  64,841 7,51525.30% 22.88% 24.99%DEM Marc M. Meyer

 226,577Cast Votes: 95.94%  32,839  259,41693.72% 95.66%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  9,577

0.00%

4.06%

 0

 2,202  11,779

 40.00%

6.28%

0.00%

4.34%

District Attorney, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 186,495  215,259 28,764100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brett W. Ligon

 186,495Cast Votes: 78.97%  28,764  215,25982.09% 79.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,663

0.00%

21.03%

 0

 6,277  55,940

 00.00%

17.91%

0.00%

20.63%
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Judge, County Court At Law No. 5, Vote For 1

 185,908  214,668 28,760100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Keith Mills Stewart

 185,908Cast Votes: 78.72%  28,760  214,66882.08% 79.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,250

0.00%

21.28%

 0

 6,281  56,531

 00.00%

17.92%

0.00%

20.84%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 186,013  214,709 28,696100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP B. D. Griffin

 186,013Cast Votes: 78.77%  28,696  214,70981.89% 79.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,145

0.00%

21.23%

 0

 6,345  56,490

 00.00%

18.11%

0.00%

20.83%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 172,934  198,906 25,97276.27% 78.82% 76.60%REP Rand Henderson

 53,792  60,773 6,98123.73% 21.18% 23.40%DEM Maher Husseini

 226,726Cast Votes: 96.01%  32,953  259,67994.04% 95.75%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  9,424

0.00%

3.99%

 0

 2,088  11,512

 80.00%

5.96%

0.00%

4.24%

County Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 189,459  218,560 29,101100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tammy J. McRae

 189,459Cast Votes: 80.23%  29,101  218,56083.05% 80.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46,699

0.00%

19.77%

 0

 5,940  52,639

 00.00%

16.95%

0.00%

19.41%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 40,871  46,952 6,08179.18% 77.76% 78.99%REP Robert Walker

 10,748  12,487 1,73920.82% 22.24% 21.01%DEM Mike Midler

 51,619Cast Votes: 95.96%  7,820  59,43993.52% 95.63%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,173

0.01%

4.04%

 0

 542  2,715

 30.00%

6.48%

0.00%

4.37%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 42,308  47,925 5,61766.15% 73.16% 66.90%REP James Noack

 21,649  23,710 2,06133.85% 26.84% 33.10%DEM Lore Breitmeyer Jones

 63,957Cast Votes: 95.90%  7,678  71,63593.82% 95.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,734

0.00%

4.10%

 0

 506  3,240

 00.00%

6.18%

0.00%

4.33%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  November 03, 2020

Page 7 of 31

Total Number of Voters : 273,098 of 372,882 = 73.24%

11/12/2020 12:38 PM

Precincts Reporting 100 of 100 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 36,595  41,850 5,255100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Philip Cash

 36,595Cast Votes: 84.36%  5,255  41,85085.54% 84.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,783

0.00%

15.64%

 0

 888  7,671

 00.00%

14.46%

0.00%

15.49%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 20,115  24,603 4,488100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Gene DeForest

 20,115Cast Votes: 79.95%  4,488  24,60381.14% 80.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,046

0.00%

20.05%

 0

 1,043  6,089

 00.00%

18.86%

0.00%

19.84%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 73,382  83,234 9,852100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ryan Gable

 73,382Cast Votes: 74.19%  9,852  83,23479.98% 74.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25,524

0.00%

25.81%

 0

 2,466  27,990

 00.00%

20.02%

0.00%

25.17%

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 25,446  30,643 5,197100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kenneth Rowdy Hayden

 25,446Cast Votes: 81.52%  5,197  30,64382.89% 81.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,768

0.00%

18.48%

 0

 1,073  6,841

 00.00%

17.11%

0.00%

18.25%

Constable, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1

 32,761  36,998 4,237100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Chris Jones

 32,761Cast Votes: 87.36%  4,237  36,99888.66% 87.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,738

0.00%

12.64%

 0

 542  5,280

 00.00%

11.34%

0.00%

12.49%

Lone Star GCD Director, Place 1, Vote For 1

 24,066  27,789 3,72372.23% 72.54% 72.27%Stuart Traylor

 9,253  10,662 1,40927.77% 27.46% 27.73%SuEllen Staggs

 33,319Cast Votes: 62.44%  5,132  38,45161.68% 62.34%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  20,041

0.00%

37.56%

 0

 3,189  23,230

 20.00%

38.32%

0.00%

37.66%
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Cleveland ISD Trustee Position 6, Vote For 1

 14  17 3100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Aaron Montesnieto

 14Cast Votes: 82.35%  3  1775.00% 80.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

17.65%

 0

 1  4

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

19.05%

Cleveland ISD Trustee Position 7, Vote For 1

 12  15 375.00% 100.00% 78.95%Marvin "Coach" Searles, Sr.

 4  4 025.00% 0.00% 21.05%J. R. (Ronnie) Lewis

 16Cast Votes: 94.12%  3  1975.00% 90.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

5.88%

 0

 1  2

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

9.52%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 69,844  81,402 11,558100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Datren Williams

 69,844Cast Votes: 53.91%  11,558  81,40257.47% 54.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59,719

0.00%

46.09%

 0

 8,555  68,274

 00.00%

42.53%

0.00%

45.61%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 70,326  81,883 11,557100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Theresa Wagaman

 70,326Cast Votes: 54.28%  11,557  81,88357.46% 54.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59,237

0.00%

45.72%

 0

 8,556  67,793

 00.00%

42.54%

0.00%

45.29%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 42,221  49,438 7,21751.66% 59.75% 52.70%Stacey Chase

 39,510  44,371 4,86148.34% 40.25% 47.30%Ashley Fehrle

 81,731Cast Votes: 63.08%  12,078  93,80960.05% 62.67%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  47,823

0.01%

36.91%

 0

 8,035  55,858

 90.00%

39.95%

0.01%

37.32%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 35,670  41,616 5,94642.94% 47.94% 43.59%Miesha Weaver

 47,409  53,866 6,45757.06% 52.06% 56.41%Scott Moore

 83,079Cast Votes: 64.12%  12,403  95,48261.67% 63.79%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  46,477

0.01%

35.87%

 0

 7,710  54,187

 70.00%

38.33%

0.00%

36.20%
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Montgomery ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 10,050  11,459 1,40958.91% 66.00% 59.69%Mike Hopkins

 7,011  7,737 72641.09% 34.00% 40.31%Jim Dossey

 17,061Cast Votes: 65.84%  2,135  19,19667.97% 66.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,852

0.00%

34.16%

 0

 1,006  9,858

 00.00%

32.03%

0.00%

33.93%

Montgomery ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 11,355  12,841 1,48669.88% 73.64% 70.30%Shawn Denison

 4,894  5,426 53230.12% 26.36% 29.70%Adam Simmons

 16,249Cast Votes: 62.71%  2,018  18,26764.25% 62.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,664

0.00%

37.29%

 0

 1,123  10,787

 00.00%

35.75%

0.00%

37.13%

Montgomery ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 12,383  13,977 1,59470.29% 73.63% 70.65%Laurie Turner

 5,235  5,806 57129.71% 26.37% 29.35%Ron Herridge

 17,618Cast Votes: 67.99%  2,165  19,78368.93% 68.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,295

0.00%

32.01%

 0

 976  9,271

 00.00%

31.07%

0.00%

31.91%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 2,860  3,382 52285.86% 90.00% 86.47%Matt Schiel

 471  529 5814.14% 10.00% 13.53%Lonnell Graham

 3,331Cast Votes: 75.23%  580  3,91177.13% 75.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,097

0.00%

24.77%

 0

 172  1,269

 00.00%

22.87%

0.00%

24.50%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 795  946 15127.09% 29.84% 27.49%Ursula Gassaway

 1,292  1,521 22944.02% 45.26% 44.20%Justin Unser

 848  974 12628.89% 24.90% 28.31%Joseph Ferguson

 2,935Cast Votes: 66.28%  506  3,44167.29% 66.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,493

0.00%

33.72%

 0

 246  1,739

 00.00%

32.71%

0.00%

33.57%
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Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 2,338  2,777 43976.61% 81.75% 77.38%Lee McLeod

 714  812 9823.39% 18.25% 22.62%Annisa White

 3,052Cast Votes: 68.93%  537  3,58971.41% 69.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,376

0.00%

31.07%

 0

 215  1,591

 00.00%

28.59%

0.00%

30.71%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 7,289  8,308 1,01955.20% 52.31% 54.83%Paulett Traylor

 1,291  1,464 1739.78% 8.88% 9.66%John Thompson

 2,589  2,973 38419.61% 19.71% 19.62%Scott Carson

 2,035  2,407 37215.41% 19.10% 15.89%James Bishop

 13,204Cast Votes: 72.83%  1,948  15,15274.81% 73.07%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  4,922

0.03%

27.15%

 0

 656  5,578

 50.00%

25.19%

0.02%

26.90%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 7,422  8,548 1,12656.30% 58.62% 56.60%Charles (Coach) Perry, Sr.

 5,760  6,555 79543.70% 41.38% 43.40%Michelle Bischof

 13,182Cast Votes: 72.70%  1,921  15,10373.77% 72.84%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,948

0.01%

27.29%

 0

 683  5,631

 10.00%

26.23%

0.00%

27.16%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 11,909  13,717 1,808100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rebecca (Becky) Broussard

 11,909Cast Votes: 65.68%  1,808  13,71769.43% 66.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,222

0.00%

34.32%

 0

 796  7,018

 00.00%

30.57%

0.00%

33.85%

Willis ISD Proposition A, Vote For 1

 8,835  10,187 1,35254.18% 58.15% 54.68%FOR

 7,471  8,444 97345.82% 41.85% 45.32%AGAINST

 16,306Cast Votes: 89.93%  2,325  18,63189.29% 89.85%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,824

0.01%

10.06%

 0

 279  2,103

 10.00%

10.71%

0.00%

10.14%
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City of Conroe Mayor, Vote For 1

 10,389  12,131 1,74244.20% 46.13% 44.46%Toby Powell

 13,118  15,152 2,03455.80% 53.87% 55.54%Jody Czajkoski

 23,507Cast Votes: 82.77%  3,776  27,28379.90% 82.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,895

0.00%

17.23%

 0

 950  5,845

 00.00%

20.10%

0.00%

17.64%

City of Conroe Council, Place 1, Vote For 1

 14,169  16,378 2,20969.04% 66.30% 68.66%Todd Yancey

 2,739  3,236 49713.35% 14.92% 13.57%Duane Ham

 3,615  4,241 62617.61% 18.79% 17.78%Brandon Polk

 20,523Cast Votes: 72.26%  3,332  23,85570.50% 72.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,879

0.00%

27.74%

 0

 1,394  9,273

 00.00%

29.50%

0.00%

27.99%

City of Conroe Council, Place 2, Vote For 1

 9,291  10,967 1,67647.83% 52.62% 48.50%Carl White

 10,135  11,644 1,50952.17% 47.38% 51.50%Curt Maddux

 19,426Cast Votes: 68.40%  3,185  22,61167.39% 68.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,976

0.00%

31.60%

 0

 1,541  10,517

 00.00%

32.61%

0.00%

31.75%

City of Conroe Council, Place 5, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 5,871  6,792 92129.44% 28.72% 29.34%Kelley Inman

 1,488  1,774 2867.46% 8.92% 7.66%Clarence Lewis Jr.

 4,103  4,767 66420.57% 20.70% 20.59%Frank Jackson

 2,121  2,395 27410.64% 8.54% 10.35%Frances McDougal

 1,834  2,214 3809.20% 11.85% 9.56%Keith Armstrong

 4,525  5,207 68222.69% 21.27% 22.49%Marsha Porter

 19,942Cast Votes: 70.21%  3,207  23,14967.86% 69.88%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  8,452

0.03%

29.76%

 0

 1,519  9,971

 80.00%

32.14%

0.02%

30.10%
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City of Magnolia Mayor, Vote For 1

 494  575 8162.06% 72.97% 63.40%Todd Kana

 302  332 3037.94% 27.03% 36.60%Jonny Williams

 796Cast Votes: 85.04%  111  90784.09% 84.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  140

0.00%

14.96%

 0

 21  161

 00.00%

15.91%

0.00%

15.07%

City of Magnolia Council Position 4, Vote For 1

 676  775 99100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Brenda Hoppe

 676Cast Votes: 72.22%  99  77575.00% 72.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  260

0.00%

27.78%

 0

 33  293

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

27.43%

City of Magnolia Council Position 5, Vote For 1

 669  771 102100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Josh Abernathy

 669Cast Votes: 71.47%  102  77177.27% 72.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  267

0.00%

28.53%

 0

 30  297

 00.00%

22.73%

0.00%

27.81%

City of Montgomery Mayor, Vote For 1

 541  581 4065.50% 60.61% 65.13%Sara Countryman

 285  311 2634.50% 39.39% 34.87%Bill Clevenger

 826Cast Votes: 86.76%  66  89288.00% 86.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  126

0.00%

13.24%

 0

 9  135

 00.00%

12.00%

0.00%

13.15%

City of Montgomery City Council, Place 2, Vote For 1

 594  642 48100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kevin Lacy

 594Cast Votes: 62.39%  48  64264.00% 62.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  358

0.00%

37.61%

 0

 27  385

 00.00%

36.00%

0.00%

37.49%

City of Montgomery City Council, Place 4, Vote For 1

 505  549 4473.83% 77.19% 74.09%Julie Davis

 179  192 1326.17% 22.81% 25.91%Nick Haddad

 684Cast Votes: 71.85%  57  74176.00% 72.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  268

0.00%

28.15%

 0

 18  286

 00.00%

24.00%

0.00%

27.85%
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City of Montgomery City Council, Place 1, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 545  595 5073.55% 81.97% 74.19%Carol Langley

 196  207 1126.45% 18.03% 25.81%Mark Ferraz

 741Cast Votes: 77.84%  61  80281.33% 78.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  211

0.00%

22.16%

 0

 14  225

 00.00%

18.67%

0.00%

21.91%

City of Panorama Village Mayor, Vote For 1

 465  537 7237.96% 37.89% 37.95%Marty Ellington

 88  108 207.18% 10.53% 7.63%Gene Stanley

 672  770 9854.86% 51.58% 54.42%Lynn Scott

 1,225Cast Votes: 88.58%  190  1,41586.76% 88.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  158

0.00%

11.42%

 0

 29  187

 00.00%

13.24%

0.00%

11.67%

City of Panorama Village Council Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 483  547 6441.57% 34.97% 40.67%Bob Lamons

 679  798 11958.43% 65.03% 59.33%Clint Fowler

 1,162Cast Votes: 84.02%  183  1,34583.56% 83.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  221

0.00%

15.98%

 0

 36  257

 00.00%

16.44%

0.00%

16.04%

City of Panorama Village Council Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 1,045  1,216 171100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joe Watson

 1,045Cast Votes: 75.56%  171  1,21678.08% 75.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  338

0.00%

24.44%

 0

 48  386

 00.00%

21.92%

0.00%

24.09%

City of Splendora City Councilmember,  Position III, Vote For 1

 450  537 87100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Clark

 450Cast Votes: 78.26%  87  53773.11% 77.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  125

0.00%

21.74%

 0

 32  157

 00.00%

26.89%

0.00%

22.62%
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City of Splendora City Councilmember,  Position IV, Vote For 1

 181  215 3436.06% 34.69% 35.83%Willie Ramey

 321  385 6463.94% 65.31% 64.17%Sharon Ipes

 502Cast Votes: 87.30%  98  60082.35% 86.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

12.70%

 0

 21  94

 00.00%

17.65%

0.00%

13.54%

City of Splendora City Councilmember,  Position V, Vote For 1

 446  538 92100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William (Billy) Usher

 446Cast Votes: 77.57%  92  53877.31% 77.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  129

0.00%

22.43%

 0

 27  156

 00.00%

22.69%

0.00%

22.48%

Town of Woodloch Mayor, Vote For 1

 26  41 1563.41% 71.43% 66.13%Ralph Leino, Jr

 15  21 636.59% 28.57% 33.87%Diane L. Lincoln

 41Cast Votes: 91.11%  21  62100.00% 93.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

8.89%

 0

 0  4

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.06%

Town of Woodloch Alderman, Position 4, Vote For 1

 26  41 1566.67% 75.00% 69.49%Belinda Hackleman

 13  18 533.33% 25.00% 30.51%Brenda Anderson

 39Cast Votes: 86.67%  20  5995.24% 89.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

13.33%

 0

 1  7

 00.00%

4.76%

0.00%

10.61%

Town of Woodloch Alderman, Position 5, Vote For 1

 34  53 19100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Andrew Rutherford

 34Cast Votes: 75.56%  19  5390.48% 80.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

24.44%

 0

 2  13

 00.00%

9.52%

0.00%

19.70%
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EMCID Director Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 17,565  20,660 3,09599.47% 99.74% 99.51%Brenda Webb

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%William Marshall (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Katherine Persson (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Michael Pierce (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%David J. Searls (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Jody Van (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Dorri Welch (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Merle Young (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CORY ALTERS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KEVIN B (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BECKY BAGWELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BARRYFARR (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CARLO BURNSIDE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%SHARON MOSES BURNSIDE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%WADE CALDWELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CAMERO CAMMILLERI (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT CHAPMAN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JOSIAH CHENGGUAJARDO (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%TIMOTHY CONE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT DAVIS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%FREDDIE DELEON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DARREN DEVILLE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BRANDY DRAPER (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DANIEL EAVES (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%TERRYE ENDERLE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%HAROLD EVERTON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DARNELL FONTENOT (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%THEODORE H FORRAND (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KEITH FOX (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%STEPHEN GALICK (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DENNIS GILBERT (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%MELISSA GRIFFIN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%STACEY HAMLET (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%TIMOTHY HAYES (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ANGELA HENSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ANGLEA HENSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KIRK HICKEY (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ANGELA HOOD (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ANTOINETTE HUDSON (W)
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 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS JONES (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%FELICIANO GARCIA JR (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES METTS JR (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER JUERGEN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%AUSTIN KUHLMAN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%LEANNA RAE LAWSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DEE LEE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DEREK KYLE LEWIS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ELIJAH MAGGARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%ROGER  MCCOLLOUGH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DISHON MCKELVEY (W)

 4  4 00.02% 0.00% 0.02%DAVID MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%RANDY MIRE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JONATHAN MITCHELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KENNETH MITCHELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KRIS MORRISON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%SHAWN MULLINS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JAMIE NETTLES (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL OLASCOAGA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%FRANK PAPANIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%RAND PAUL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JEFFREY SCOTT PAYNE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DANIEL REED (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%BRENT RHODEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%ERIC SELF (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%SIERRA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES SIMON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%PRESCOTT SMALL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BEN SMITH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%EARNEST SMITH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%FREDDIE SOTO (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JACOB SPURGERS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SULLIVAN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KEVIN SUMMERLIN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%TRAVIS TADLOCK (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%NICHOLAS TAMBORELLO (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JOE TEEL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%LEONARD TORRES (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%GRACIELA TOVAR (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BUBBA  TULLOS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%RONNIE TULLOS (W)
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 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CARL VANN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%HANK VAT (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KAT VAT (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BREYDA VILLARROEL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BYRON WALLACE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%ELIZEBETH WARREN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD WARREN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DERRICK WELLS (W)

 1  2 10.01% 0.03% 0.01%FRED WETZ (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES WILLIAMS (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%RONALD WILLINGHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%KELSIE WILLIS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL WILSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%MARK ZESSIN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%TRUMP (W)

 17,659Cast Votes: 70.32%  3,103  20,76272.64% 70.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,455

0.00%

29.68%

 0

 1,169  8,624

 00.00%

27.36%

0.00%

29.35%
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 17,395  20,444 3,04999.74% 99.84% 99.76%Fred Wetz

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Karen Bush (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Oscar Harwood (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%William Marshall (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Katherine Persson (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Michael Pierce (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Mark Pyle (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%David J. Searls (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Eric Stoneham (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Dorri Welch (W)

 4  4 00.02% 0.00% 0.02%CATHY BATES (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BECKY BAGWELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CARLO BURNSIDE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%SHARON MOSES BURNSIDE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%LUKE CAMPBELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%TERRYE ENDERLE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%THEODORE H FORRAND (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%STEPHEN GALICK (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%LEILA HAYS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CHERYL HENSLEY (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%ANGELA HENSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%ANTOINETTE HUDSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%ROGER  MCCOLLOUGH (W)

 4  4 00.02% 0.00% 0.02%DAVID MILLER (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JONATHAN MITCHELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KRIS MORRISON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%BRENT RHODEN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%MARK ROCHA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%SIERRA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JAIME SIMON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID SMITH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%FREDDIE SOTO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%TROMM (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%RONNIE TULLOS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%CARL VANN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%HANK VAT (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%INEZ WASH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%KAT WATKINS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%BOB WATSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%BETO (W)
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 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%JOE BIDEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.00%RAND PAUL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%TRUMP (W)

 17,440Cast Votes: 69.44%  3,054  20,49471.49% 69.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,674

0.00%

30.56%

 0

 1,218  8,892

 00.00%

28.51%

0.00%

30.26%
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EMCID Director Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 7,478  8,753 1,27546.41% 45.08% 46.21%Ronald Willingham

 4,387  5,216 82927.22% 29.31% 27.54%David Miller

 2,005  2,336 33112.44% 11.70% 12.33%John F. Darst

 2,199  2,587 38813.65% 13.72% 13.66%Hank Vat

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Eva Casa (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%William Marshall (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Katherine Persson (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Michael Pierce (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%David J. Searls (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Dorri Welch (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Joe Zamaitis (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.04% 0.01%DANIELLA BENAVIDEZ (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%NEVIN BROWN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%CARLO BURNSIDE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DENNIS CLARK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.04% 0.01%MIKE ELROD (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%CASSIE ENGEL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%THOMAS ENIX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.04% 0.01%CHRIS FLETCHER (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%THEODORE H FORRAND (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DOUG FOX (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%LAUREN FRAGA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%ERICH FRITSCH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%STEPHEN GALICK (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%BOBBY HALLMARK (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%LEILA HAYS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DONALD HEFLEY (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JASON HENRY (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%ANGELA HENSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%PABLO CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%ANTOINETTE HUDSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DAVID KNOX (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JUSTIN KNOX (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%KENDRICK LAMAR (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%BILLY LINDSEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.04% 0.01%ROGER MCCOLLOUGH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JOHN MEEKS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JONATHAN MITCHELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%TAMMIE MOORE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%KRISTOPHER MORRISON (W)
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 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%RICHARD OGDEN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%TOM  ORTNER (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%ROBERT REEVES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.04% 0.01%BRENT RHODEN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DARYN RICHARDSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%SIERRA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JOHN SMITH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%MATTHEW SWAIN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%VICENTE V VELAZQUEZ (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%FRED WETZ (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%MARTIN ZEPADA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DONALDTRUMP (W)

 16,114Cast Votes: 64.16%  2,828  18,94266.20% 64.46%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  8,996

0.02%

35.82%

 0

 1,444  10,440

 40.00%

33.80%

0.01%

35.53%
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 16,831  19,807 2,97699.76% 99.90% 99.78%Katherine Persson

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Todd Cella (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%William Marshall (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Michael Pierce (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%David J. Searls (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Brian Trout (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%Dorri Welch (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%BECKY BAGWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.01%CONNIE BLOODWORTH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%CARLO BURNSIDE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%MICHAEL COOK (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%TERRYE ENDERLE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%THEODORE H FORRAND (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%NATALIE FOX (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%FRED (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%STEPHEN GALICK (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%RAJ GANDHI (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%HELEEN (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%ANGELA HENSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%ANTOINETTE HUDSON (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JO (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JONBAIRE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%GARY TUCKER JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.01%ROGER  MCCOLLOUGH (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JONATHAN MITCHELL (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%JOSEPH MOORE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%MICHAEL MOORE (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%KRIS MORRISON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.01%NATHAN (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%WILLIAM PRATT (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DANIEL VON QUINTUS (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%MARK ROCHA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%RONALD (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%SIERRA (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%WILLIAM SNIDER (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%BRENDA  SOTO (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%CARL VANN (W)

 2  2 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%HANK VAT (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%DAVID YOUNG (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.01%TED NUGENT (W)
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 3  3 00.02% 0.00% 0.02%TRUMP (W)

 16,872Cast Votes: 67.18%  2,979  19,85169.73% 67.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,242

0.00%

32.82%

 0

 1,293  9,535

 00.00%

30.27%

0.00%

32.45%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 4,191  4,748 55711.28% 16.59% 11.72%Ron Keichline

 7,609  8,211 60220.48% 17.93% 20.26%Jerry D. Smith, Jr.

 25,361  27,560 2,19968.25% 65.49% 68.02%Gordy Bunch

 37,161Cast Votes: 78.17%  3,358  40,51969.27% 77.34%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  10,378

0.00%

21.83%

 0

 1,490  11,868

 10.00%

30.73%

0.00%

22.65%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 16,863  18,547 1,68447.96% 53.92% 48.45%Jason J. Nelson

 3,142  3,506 3648.94% 11.66% 9.16%Tom Chumbley

 3,034  3,372 3388.63% 10.82% 8.81%Louis Granados

 12,119  12,856 73734.47% 23.60% 33.58%Jimmie Dotson

 35,158Cast Votes: 73.95%  3,123  38,28164.42% 73.07%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  12,380

0.00%

26.04%

 0

 1,725  14,105

 20.00%

35.58%

0.00%

26.92%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 14,438  15,861 1,42341.94% 45.06% 42.20%Dan Hannon

 19,987  21,722 1,73558.06% 54.94% 57.80%Bruce Rieser

 34,425Cast Votes: 72.41%  3,158  37,58365.14% 71.74%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  13,114

0.00%

27.59%

 0

 1,690  14,804

 10.00%

34.86%

0.00%

28.26%

MC ESD No. 8 Proposition A Sales and Use Tax Election, Vote For 1

 8,538  9,526 98829.78% 25.25% 29.23%FOR

 20,135  23,060 2,92570.22% 74.75% 70.77%AGAINST

 28,673Cast Votes: 92.09%  3,913  32,58690.18% 91.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,462

0.00%

7.91%

 0

 426  2,888

 00.00%

9.82%

0.00%

8.14%
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MC ESD No. 10 Proposition A Sales and Use Tax Election, Vote For 1

 9,739  10,907 1,16830.28% 28.07% 30.03%FOR

 22,421  25,414 2,99369.72% 71.93% 69.97%AGAINST

 32,160Cast Votes: 95.16%  4,161  36,32194.23% 95.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,634

0.00%

4.84%

 0

 255  1,889

 00.00%

5.77%

0.00%

4.94%

MC MUD No. 7 Directors, Vote For 2

 1,153  1,314 16134.07% 39.08% 34.62%Don Sarich

 1,606  1,787 18147.46% 43.93% 47.08%Stephanie Zertuche

 625  695 7018.47% 16.99% 18.31%Rhenalea Beck

 3,384Cast Votes: 37.82%  412  3,79636.14% 37.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,564

0.00%

62.18%

 0

 728  6,292

 00.00%

63.86%

0.00%

62.37%

MC MUD No. 16 Director, Vote For 2

 98  114 1632.78% 30.19% 32.39%Fred Paris

 105  125 2035.12% 37.74% 35.51%Thomas Enix

 96  113 1732.11% 32.08% 32.10%Larry Duncan

 299Cast Votes: 67.95%  53  35271.62% 68.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  141

0.00%

32.05%

 0

 21  162

 00.00%

28.38%

0.00%

31.52%

MC MUD No. 16 Proposition A, Vote For 1

 132  151 1965.02% 52.78% 63.18%FOR

 71  88 1734.98% 47.22% 36.82%AGAINST

 203Cast Votes: 92.27%  36  23997.30% 93.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

7.73%

 0

 1  18

 00.00%

2.70%

0.00%

7.00%

MC MUD No. 46 Directors, Vote For 2

 2,267  2,518 25130.49% 37.08% 31.04%Michael A. Hoberman

 2,847  3,061 21438.29% 31.61% 37.73%Dedra Ecklund

 2,321  2,533 21231.22% 31.31% 31.23%George W. Newman

 7,435Cast Votes: 36.28%  677  8,11236.83% 36.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,061

0.00%

63.72%

 0

 1,161  14,222

 00.00%

63.17%

0.00%

63.68%
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MC MUD No. 47 Directors, Vote For 3

 3,092  3,376 28428.55% 21.18% 27.74%Paul Brown

 2,154  2,474 32019.89% 23.86% 20.33%Mark Unland

 2,842  3,213 37126.24% 27.67% 26.40%Cynthia Ullman

 2,743  3,109 36625.33% 27.29% 25.54%Laura Norton

 10,831Cast Votes: 34.34%  1,341  12,17239.66% 34.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20,705

0.00%

65.66%

 0

 2,040  22,745

 00.00%

60.34%

0.00%

65.14%

MC MUD No. 60 Directors, Vote For 2

 2,247  2,403 15645.97% 47.85% 46.09%Betty M. Daugherty

 1,302  1,387 8526.64% 26.07% 26.60%Albert T. Tomchesson

 1,339  1,424 8527.39% 26.07% 27.31%Michael Vernon Wise

 4,888Cast Votes: 40.30%  326  5,21434.83% 39.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,240

0.00%

59.70%

 0

 610  7,850

 00.00%

65.17%

0.00%

60.09%

MC MUD No. 94 Directors, Vote For 2

 479  512 3321.28% 17.65% 21.00%Eric Lugger

 676  727 5130.03% 27.27% 29.82%John J. Kessler

 305  338 3313.55% 17.65% 13.86%Mike Leonard

 410  443 3318.21% 17.65% 18.17%Jason Schultz

 381  418 3716.93% 19.79% 17.15%Charles Ferguson

 2,251Cast Votes: 46.66%  187  2,43846.29% 46.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,573

0.00%

53.34%

 0

 217  2,790

 00.00%

53.71%

0.00%

53.37%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition A, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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MC MUD No. 100 Director, Vote For 5

 3  3 020.00% 0.00% 20.00%Stephen E. Dubois

 3  3 020.00% 0.00% 20.00%Debra Vincent

 3  3 020.00% 0.00% 20.00%Debbie Greco

 3  3 020.00% 0.00% 20.00%Debbie Anders

 3  3 020.00% 0.00% 20.00%Andrew Flaniken

 15Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  150.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition B, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition C, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition D, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition E, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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MC MUD No. 100 Proposition F, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition G, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition H, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition I, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition J, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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MC MUD No. 100 Proposition K, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC MUD No. 100 Proposition L, Vote For 1

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MC UD No. 4 Director, Vote For 3

 631  707 7634.26% 32.62% 34.07%Matthew F. Lamey

 344  392 4818.68% 20.60% 18.89%Maurice Williams

 549  612 6329.80% 27.04% 29.49%Ron Cunningham

 318  364 4617.26% 19.74% 17.54%Terry M. Delasalle

 1,842Cast Votes: 34.07%  233  2,07531.70% 33.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,564

0.00%

65.93%

 0

 502  4,066

 00.00%

68.30%

0.00%

66.21%

Point Aquarius MUD Director, Vote For 3

 410  433 2319.35% 19.33% 19.35%Marvin Knoll

 565  598 3326.66% 27.73% 26.72%Dennis Duckett

 653  691 3830.82% 31.93% 30.88%Elizabeth Potts

 491  516 2523.17% 21.01% 23.06%Frank R. Wengler

 2,119Cast Votes: 52.91%  119  2,23846.12% 52.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,886

0.00%

47.09%

 0

 139  2,025

 00.00%

53.88%

0.00%

47.50%
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River Plantation MUD Directors, Vote For 2

 575  760 18543.36% 39.36% 42.32%Tom Vandever

 300  389 8922.62% 18.94% 21.66%Gerard Smith

 90  162 726.79% 15.32% 9.02%Karl Sakocius

 96  125 297.24% 6.17% 6.96%Rachael Reed

 61  76 154.60% 3.19% 4.23%Greg Gordon

 53  71 184.00% 3.83% 3.95%Buzz Meyer

 151  213 6211.39% 13.19% 11.86%Robert L. McLeroy

 1,326Cast Votes: 70.01%  470  1,79669.32% 69.83%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  566

0.11%

29.88%

 0

 208  774

 10.00%

30.68%

0.08%

30.09%

Spring Creek UD Director, Vote For 3

 699  824 12518.93% 17.78% 18.74%Melvin Willcockson

 718  851 13319.44% 18.92% 19.36%Mark Fusca

 670  805 13518.14% 19.20% 18.31%Paul Sterling

 1,070  1,269 19928.97% 28.31% 28.87%Leslie Gourley

 536  647 11114.51% 15.79% 14.72%John Dale Healy

 3,693Cast Votes: 36.36%  703  4,39636.61% 36.40%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  6,462

0.03%

63.61%

 0

 1,217  7,679

 10.00%

63.39%

0.02%

63.58%

Roman Forest PUD No. 4 Director, Vote For 3

 8  8 021.62% 0.00% 18.60%Eric Thompson

 6  9 316.22% 50.00% 20.93%Jeromi Wright

 6  9 316.22% 50.00% 20.93%Gregory Cline

 9  9 024.32% 0.00% 20.93%John S. Kitto, Jr.

 8  8 021.62% 0.00% 18.60%Jamie Elaine Perkins

 37Cast Votes: 77.08%  6  4366.67% 75.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

22.92%

 0

 3  14

 00.00%

33.33%

0.00%

24.56%
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The Woodlands RUD No. 1 Directors, Vote For 3

 2  2 012.50% 0.00% 11.76%James WM Doyle

 5  5 031.25% 0.00% 29.41%Winton R. Davenport, Jr.

 4  4 025.00% 0.00% 23.53%Lloyd W. Matthews

 3  4 118.75% 100.00% 23.53%Bill A. Neill

 2  2 012.50% 0.00% 11.76%Marcus Kyle Wooldridge

 16Cast Votes: 29.63%  1  1711.11% 26.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

70.37%

 0

 8  46

 00.00%

88.89%

0.00%

73.02%

H-MC MD Proposition A, Vote For 1

 1  2 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

H-MC MD Proposition B, Vote For 1

 1  2 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

H-MC MD Proposition C, Vote For 1

 1  2 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

H-MC MD Proposition D, Vote For 1

 1  2 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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H-MC MD Proposition E, Vote For 1

 1  2 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

H-MC MD Proposition F, Vote For 1

 1  2 1100.00% 100.00% 100.00%FOR

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

H-MC MD Proposition G, Vote For 1

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 50.00%FOR

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 50.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

H-MC MD Proposition H, Vote For 1

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 50.00%FOR

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 50.00%AGAINST

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




